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Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Aug 7, 2024 at 11:22 AM
To: "Pirie, Bradley" <BPirie@gov.nu.ca>

Cc: "nidhi.singh@nwb-oen.ca" <nidhi.singh@nwb-oen.ca>, "licensing@nwb-oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "LeBlanc-
Havard, Michele" <MLeBlanc-Havard1@gov.nu.ca>, "Elliott, James" <JElliott@gov.nu.ca>, "Brisco, Alex"
<ABrisco@gov.nu.ca>, "Sudlovenick, Kevin" <KSudlovenick@gov.nu.ca>

Good morning Bradley,

The Nunavut Water Board would like to follow-up to confirm what timeline the Government of Nunavut would require for
review?

Regards,

Robert Hunter
Licensing Administrator

On Tue, Jul 30, 2024 at 12:18 PM Pirie, Bradley <BPirie@gov.nu.ca> wrote:
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